NARWAL SABZI MANDI

3067 M/s Abhi Enterprises
(Sabzi Mandi)

3769 M/s Anil Kumar Raj Kumar
(Sabzi Mandi)

2156 M/s Ashwani Kr.Gupta
(8.SM)

2614 M/s Ashwani Kumar & Sons
111-Sabzi mandi Jammu

2991 M/s Balaji Distributors
19-Back Sabzi Mandi

2155 M/s Bharat Bushan Gupta
(8-SM)

2107 M/s Bishan Dass & Sons

1499 M/s Chain Singh Chib &
Co. (108)

2160 M/s D.D.Traders (29)

3015 M/s Davinder Singh & Co.
Sabji Mandi

Sh. Abhinandan Gupta
Sh. Manik Gupta

Sh. Raj Kumar
Sh. Ved Veyas

Sh.Ashwani Kumar
Sh. Manik Gupta

Sh. Ashwani Kumar Sharma
Sh. Shubam Sharma

Sh. Rajneesh Uppal
Sh. Munish Uppal
Sh.Bharat Bushan Gupta

Sh. Abhi Nandan Gupta

Sh. Tarseem Gupta
Sh. Sham Lal

Sh.Chain Singh Chib
Sh.Yuv Raj Singh
Sh.Joginder Pal

Sh. Ishan Vaid

Sh. Davinder Singh
Sh. Ravinder Singh

8803500013
9419101919

9419181344
7006962334

9419135056
9419101919

9419181363

9419117945
9419189982

9419193119

9419400019

9419183832
9419184449

9419189983

9419186946

9419189229

9419244492

9419196054
9419149190

2476426 2468110 174-175-Sec-C-Sainik Colony Jammu

254-Krishna Nagar Jammu

2476426 F-84, Jawahar Ngr, New Plot,

175-Sec-C-Sainik Colony

2476674 2548115 9 Malhotra Street Jamu

12-A-New Rehari Jammu

H.No-34/1-A-East Extn-Trikuta Nagar
2462810 174-175-Sec-C-Sainik Colony Jammu

167-A-Sector 1-Nanak Nagar Jammu
44P-Sec-6, Trikuta Nagar

2583530 217-F, Rehari Colony, Jammu
2583443

2467610 277/5-Channi Himmat Jammu

F-159,Jawahar Nagar, New Plot Jammu
do



1481 M/s Dharam Pal Sandeep
Kumar (33)

3061 M/s Fuman Dass & Co.

Sabji Mandi

2066 M/s Kaka Kumar & Co.

1485 M/s Jagdish Raj & Sons
3272 M/s Krishna Trading Company
1763 M/s K.C.Cold Storage &
Ice Factory
3065 M/s Langer Trading Co.
(Sabzi Mandi)
1172 M/s Madho Ram Subash
Chander (103)

2159 M/s Mahamaya Trading Co.
(68/69)

2153 M/s Manoj Kumar & Co.
(69-SM)

3066 M/s Manik Trading Co

Sh.Dharampal Gupta
Sh.Sandeep Gupta

Sh. Fuman Dass

Sh. Pankaj Gupta

Sh.Narinder Gupta
Sh.Abhimanyu Gupta

Sh.Rajesh Gupta

Sh. Rahil Gupta

Sh. Dinesh Gupta
Sh. Raghav Gupta

Sh.Viney Kumar
Sh.Chaitanya Choudary

Smt. Sudha Gupta
Sh. Sham Lal Langer
Sh.Anil Kumar Gandotra

Sh. Ajay Kumar Gandotra

Sh.Rajesh Kr.Mahajan
Sh.Manav Gupta

Sh.Manoj Kumar
Sh. M.M. Gupta

Sh. Manik Gupta

9419182156
9419187924

9596899055
9796411739

9419188045
9419153365

9419190903

9419156770

9419190515
8713015096

9419181418
9419181625

9419769845

9419182545

9419769764

9419139480

9419187593
9419143150

9419193836
9906190855

9419101919

2476027 2541119 166-Moh.Paharian, Jammu

H.No.2/80, Shant Nagar Janipur Jammu
BSF Top Paloura, H.No. 486-Surkasha Vihar

2475541 71-JMC-Talab Tillo Jammu

2505715 C/o Shiv Financ CO

2476026 2463769 602-Sec-E,Sainik Colony, Jammu

2490515 H.NO541-Sec-E-Sainik Colony
2476588 K.C.House, Shakti Ngr, Jammu
2480073

2476426 2468110 H.NO-174-175-Sec-C-Sainik Colony Jammu

2476543 33/1-B Est.Extn.Tkt.Ngr.Jmu

252-A, Rehari Colony, Jammu
2431565 49-D/C-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2476314 2541396 668-Bharat Nagar, Rehari Col, Jmu

2476426 2468110 174-175-Sec-C-Sainik Colony Jammu



(Sabzi Mandi)

2994 M/s Munish Kumar Uppal
Sabzi Mandi

1170 M/s Om Prakash & Sons
(105-SM)

1175 M/s Om Prakash Raj Kumar

(74-sMm)

2109 M/s Parihar Trading Co.
(125-SM)

3025 M/s Raj Kumar Gupta
Sabzi MAndi

2557 M/s Ram Pal Sharma
(Shop No.34)

1486 M/s Rocky Bros.(108)

1482 M/s Sham Lal Raj Kumar
(5-SM)

2158 M/s Shiva Fruit Co. (18)

3036 M/s Shiva Fruit Traders
Narwal Fruit Mandi

3357 M/s Shiv Shakti Fruit CO.

Sh. Abhinandan Gupta

Sh. Munish Kumar Uppal

Sh. Rajneesh Uppal

Sh.Rajinder Kumar
Sh.Ravinder Kumar

Sh.Om Prakash (Death)

Sh.Raj Kumar

Sh.Romesh Parihar
Sh.Sanjeev Singh

Sh. Raj Kumar Gupta
Sh. Jatin Langer

Sh. Ram Pal Sharma
Sh. Basu Sharma

Sh.Tara Chand Gupta
Sh.Ajay Kumar

Sh.Sham Lal Langer
Sh.Raj Kumar Langer

Sh.Om Prakash
Sh.Inderjeet

Sh. Kamal Kishore Sharma
Sh. Vimal Kishore Sharma

Sh. Suresh Sharma
Sh. Mela Ram

9419400019

9419189982
9419117945

9419118888

9419191291

9419188188

9419193827
9419142638

9419190517
9419171919

9419128823

8803500019

2475959

2476426

9906330551

9469295311 01965-220698

9419185204

9419182545
9419190517

9419125232
9419183147

9419181864
9419124066

9419113962
9419650932

2476488

2476426

2476902
2476374

2476948

H.NO-203-Sec-4-Upper Roop Nagar
Jammu

2472727 90/1-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

2472828 90/1-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2535137 110/4-(Near Water Tank) Vikas

Nagar Sarwal Jammu

2477682 23/1-A-Extn-Trikuta Nagar

Near Post Office Channi Himmat Jammu

Opp. Super Bazar Poonch

2431565 49-D/C, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
2453555

2468110 174-175, Sec-C, Sainik Colony
2477682 23/1-A-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2553780 42-Sec.B, Tirth Nagar, Talab Tillo, Jammu
2554402

2227188 179-Raipur Satwari Jammu

H.NO2223 Guda Bakshi Nagar Jammu
Vill Garkhal Siohara Tehsil Akhnoor



3637 M/s Shree Maha Luxmi Fruit &
Vegetables CO.(Sabzi Mandi)

1836 M/s Subash Fruit Co.

2193 M/s Sudesh Kumar &
Sons

3766 M/s Thakur & Co

(Sabzi Mandi)

3770 M/s Vinod Kumar
(Sabzi Mandi)

Sh. Vishal Kohli
Sh. Amit Kohli

Sh.Subash C.Gupta
Sh.Vivesh Mahajan

Sh.S.K.Gupta
Sh.Prince Gupta

Sh. Jagmohan Jamwal
Sh. Arjun Dev Jamwal

Sh. Vinod Kumar

9419146408
9419146372

9419197326
9419195024

9419195422
9419128704

9419114079
9419195680

9419189505

5/f-Near Circular Road Bawa Lal JI Chowk
2476335 5-D/C Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
2476178 2431684

2453542 68/5-Nanak Nagar, Jammu

147/C-Purani Mandi Jammu

H.No-41-F-Ext-Sainik Colony



	Sheet1

